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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 5D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khoi Young1290
Sportsplex

13.900 12.600 14.55012.700 12.00011.150 76.900
1 1 1 1 21 6 1 

1 

Donovan Hewitt1100
Paragon

12.850 11.250 14.15011.900 12.80013.150 76.100
7 8 5T 2 1 1 2 

2 

Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk1097
Paragon

12.800 12.500 13.10012.500 12.40012.700 76.000
8T 2 2T 10 4T 4 3 

3 

Tyler Selvaggi235
Buffalo Grove

12.800 10.550 13.30011.900 12.60012.900 74.050
8T 17 5T 8 3 2 4 

4 

Zachary Patrick744
Gymstrada

12.750 11.550 13.00012.500 11.05011.750 72.600
10 5 2T 11 13T 19 5 

5 

Ian Dinmore1098
Paragon

12.900 12.050 12.10011.550 10.90012.500 72.000
6 3 8T 17 7 20 6 

6 

Michael Kogan236
Buffalo Grove

12.300 8.700 13.85011.550 12.55012.550 71.500
17T 25 8T 3 6 3 7 

7 

Amari Sewell1292
Sportsplex

12.100 11.100 13.65010.100 11.85012.300 71.100
21 9 20 4T 9 7T 8 

8 

David Rauchwerger97
Accel

10.650 11.500 13.40010.900 11.85012.700 71.000
27 6 14 6T 4T 7T 9 

9 

Spencer Wong98
Accel

13.100 9.550 13.25010.450 11.30012.950 70.600
3T 24 17 9 2 16T 10 

10 

Paul Rudie1103
Paragon

12.200 11.750 12.50011.600 11.45011.050 70.550
19T 4 7 12T 22 11T 11 

11 

Aaron Golden745
Gymstrada

12.400 9.750 11.95012.050 12.10011.850 70.100
15 23 4 18T 12 5 12 

12 

Lucas Lorber488
Eyas

12.950 10.700 11.70011.050 10.55011.950 68.900
5 13 12T 21 10 22T 13 

13 

Zachary Gilbaugh486
Eyas

12.600 10.750 13.4009.850 11.45010.600 68.650
11T 11T 21 6T 25 11T 14 

14 

Evan Frankmann1195
Salto-WI

12.200 10.050 11.55011.550 11.30011.750 68.400
19T 20 8T 22 13T 16T 15 

15 

Brandon Baskin1291
Sportsplex

12.500 11.300 12.5009.000 11.20011.750 68.250
13T 7 24T 12T 13T 18 16 

16 

Ezekiel Eason100
Accel

12.500 10.650 11.95011.050 10.55011.450 68.150
13T 14T 12T 18T 18T 22T 17 

17 

Nicky Lauber99
Accel

12.350 10.800 12.4509.500 11.45011.450 68.000
16 10 23 14 18T 11T 18 

18 

Kyden Martinez487
Eyas

13.100 10.250 13.6509.000 10.30010.550 66.850
3T 19 24T 4T 26 24 19 

19 

Peter Fritscher791
Hotshots

11.400 10.600 11.00010.350 11.60011.700 66.650
24T 16 18 26 16 9T 20 

20 

Tradd Rector743
Gymstrada

11.150 10.650 11.50011.200 10.85010.900 66.250
26 14T 11 23T 23 21 21 

21 

Aaron Zurcher237
Buffalo Grove

11.500 9.900 11.5008.900 11.60012.450 65.850
23 21T 26 23T 8 9T 22 

22 

Matthew Piekarski789
Hotshots

12.600 5.450 12.15010.750 11.40011.900 64.250
11T 27 15 16 11 15 23 

23 

Quinn McClure1194
Salto-WI

11.800 10.350 10.4509.800 9.60010.750 62.750
22 18 22 27 24 25 24 

24 
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Gym

AARank

Nicholas Louloudes1101
Paragon

12.300 9.900 11.9507.350 9.40011.400 62.300
17T 21T 27 18T 20 26 25 

25 

Judah Sung686
GymWorld Central

13.400 10.750 12.35010.550 11.4500.000 58.500
2 11T 16 15 27T 11T 26 

26 

Joshua Bennett875
Lakers

11.400 6.600 11.45010.250 6.50011.500 57.700
24T 26 19 25 17 27 27 

27 

Zachary English1093
Palmetto

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
28 28 28 28 27T 28 28 

28 
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 5D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Garrett Kasiski747
Gymstrada

13.400 11.000 14.45013.200 12.40011.700 76.150
2T 5T 1 1 15 6 1 

1 

Kyle Shuttle103
Accel

13.400 10.450 13.80011.900 12.60012.050 74.200
2T 12 6T 3 7 2T 2T

2T

Nicholas Handley350
Cobb

13.000 12.500 13.60011.700 11.05012.350 74.200
7 1 8 4 5T 13 2T

2T

Giovanni Gambatese1198
Salto-WI

12.100 9.850 13.85012.800 10.90011.800 71.300
14 14T 3 2 13T 14T 4 

4 

Logan Ciocarelli1196
Salto-WI

13.150 10.900 12.95011.150 10.90011.850 70.900
6 8T 11 9 12 14T 5 

5 

Sahil Dev1105
Paragon

12.500 11.000 11.80011.400 11.45012.400 70.550
9 5T 9 14 3T 10 6 

6 

Evgeniy Nenaydykh1197
Salto-WI

11.800 11.000 12.00011.200 12.60011.800 70.400
16T 5T 10 13 13T 2T 7 

7 

Tyrus Woodard748
Gymstrada

13.300 7.150 13.45011.900 12.35012.000 70.150
5 20 6T 5 8T 7 8T

8T

Zachary Mitchell792
Hotshots

12.200 11.600 12.50010.800 11.15011.900 70.150
12T 3 12 11 10T 11 8T

8T

Brandon Garcia101
Accel

11.900 9.700 13.1509.800 12.50011.900 68.950
15 17 17 8 10T 4T 10 

10 

Daniel Barclay783
Hayden's

11.800 10.200 13.20010.050 11.10012.350 68.700
16T 13 15 7 5T 12 11 

11 

Brandon Rhode687
GymWorld Central

12.600 9.850 12.3509.850 11.60011.600 67.850
8 14T 16 12 16 9 12 

12 

Jonas Ilao102
Accel

12.250 11.200 11.5509.400 10.60012.650 67.650
11 4 18 15 2 16 13 

13 

Blake Wilson1150
SCEGA

14.000 10.900 13.35012.850 0.00013.100 64.200
1 8T 2 6 1 19T 14 

14 

Angel Leon689
GymWorld Central

13.400 11.900 0.00012.700 13.00012.000 63.000
2T 2 4 17T 8T 1 15 

15 

Andrew Chmara690
GymWorld Central

12.200 9.650 11.50010.650 7.75010.900 62.650
12T 18 13 16 18 18 16 

16 

Matthew Geuy1149
SCEGA

0.000 10.850 0.00010.300 11.85012.400 45.400
18T 11 14 17T 3T 8 17 

17 

Max Piper490
Eyas

12.400 9.800 12.5500.000 9.8500.000 44.600
10 16 19T 10 19T 17 18 

18 

Kevin Connors238
Buffalo Grove

0.000 8.250 0.00012.250 12.50011.350 44.350
18T 19 5 17T 17 4T 19 

19 

Sam Piper489
Eyas

0.000 10.900 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 10.900
18T 8T 19T 17T 19T 19T 20 

20 

Braden Collier1094
Palmetto

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
18T 21 19T 17T 19T 19T 21 

21 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 5D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Paragon * 225.600 38.550 36.300 36.000 39.750 38.350 36.650
45 1 2 1 4

2 Gymstrada * 223.750 39.450 33.200 37.750 40.900 35.600 36.850
11 4 1 4 3

3 Accel * 222.050 39.000 33.500 33.850 40.450 38.300 36.950
33 3 6 2 2

4 Sportsplex * 216.250 38.500 35.000 31.800 40.700 35.200 35.050
26 2 8 7 6

5 Buffalo Grove * 215.650 36.600 29.150 35.700 38.650 37.900 37.650
78 8 3 3 1

6 Salto-WI * 214.300 37.450 32.250 35.550 38.800 35.450 34.800
67 7 4 6 7

7 GymWorld Central * 212.550 39.400 32.500 33.900 36.200 34.500 36.050
82 5 5 8 5

8 Eyas * 205.900 38.650 32.350 29.900 39.600 33.100 32.300
54 6 9 9 9

9 Hotshots * 201.050 36.200 27.650 31.900 35.650 35.500 34.150
99 9 7 5 8
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